
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

9/9 – 3rd Grandparents Breakfast (7:15am)
9/17 – Interims Issued
9/18 – Fall Pictures

9/19 – Fundraiser Ends
9/24 – See you at the Pole (7:30am)
9/25 – PASS Mock Writing

Superstars

Landon Carroll Chris Burden

Seth Greene Aiden Garrett

Alicia Vasquez Jocelyn Perez

Eric Switzer Mariah Petty

Tuesday, September 2nd

Objectives:

Science:: We can conduct a simple scientific investigation.

Math: We will use many different strategies to solve addition and subtraction problems within 1000.

Reading: We will use context clues to discover the meaning of unfamiliar words.

Writing : We will write a personal narrative .

Social Studies: We can identify the six regions of South Carolina.

Language: We can identify adjectives.

What’s on the Menu?
Monday-

Corndogs or Mozzarella Cheese Sticks
Tuesday –

Spaghetti or Cheese Pizza
Wednesday –

Chicken Tenders or Steak Nuggets
Thursday –

Pepperoni Pizza or Salisbury Steak
Friday –

Hotdog w/ or wo chili or Chili Beans

Please make sure your child 

comes to school with their 

folders labeled with their 

name, teacher name, and 

subject indicated below.

Red - Homework/Mail

Purple - Writing

Blue - Reading/SS

Orange - Science

Yellow - Math


